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J Goals of this presentation

» How to use expression-ready ORF
clones in research

» How to choose tagged clones

» How to order expression-ready
ORF clones from GeneCopoeia
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» Applications for ORF clones

» How to order GeneCopoeia ORF clones



ﬂ Ovutline

» Introduction to GeneCopoeia

» OmicsLink™ Expression-ready clones

» Applications for ORF clones

» How to order GeneCopoeia ORF clones




J What do we do?

» Original manufacturer and seller of a
variety of research reagents and tools.

» Biological research service provider to
world-wide customers.



Products for Functional Genomics

Products & Services Genome editing Transcription regulation Translation regulation Gene Profiling

ORF clones Overexpression
Promoter clones Promoter activity analysis

mMiRNA target clones miRNA target validation
miRNA inhibitor clones Expression regulation
Precursor miRNA clones Expression regulation
shRNA clones Expression knockdown

Gene knockout,
TALENSs knock-in,
mutagenesis

Gene knockout,
CRISPR-Cas9 knock-in,
mutagenesis

TALE-TFs Transcription activation

TALEN-mediated knockin Gene knock-in

Pathway- and
gPCR Arrays disease focused
gene analysis
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» OmicsLink™ Expression-ready clones



J Post-genomics era functional studies
q

Human Genome Project

DNA

Post-Human Genome Project:
ORFs and Expression Regulation

MRNA e
Reverse Transcription

Protein @ﬁ%,




J Why Use ORF clones?

> Biochemical studies /n vitro

» Macromolecular interactions (protein-protein,
protein-DNA, etc.)

» Biological function studies /n vivo
» Orthologous studies

» Reverse/rescue mutant phenotype

» Drug target validation



J GeneCopoeia Full-length ORF clones

» Only company with genome-wide
untagged ORF clones

» Choice of numerous functional tags

» All ORFs sequence-verified &
guaranteed



J Sequence- vs. expression validation

» Sequence validation: Confirm that
sequence is correct, untagged protein
will have natural function

» Expression validation, tagged or
untagged: Could be expressing
protein that is non-functional or has
acquired non-physiological function



Omicslink™ Expression-ready clones

5 UTR l ORF l 3'UTR

N-Terminal Fusion Untagged OmicsLink™
OmicsLink™ ORF Clone ORF Clone

C-Terminal Fusion
OmicsLink™ ORF Clone

Advantages

Ready for immediate
in vivo and in vitro
expression

No cloning steps
required

Full-length ORFs
without 5’ or 3" UTRs

>45,000 human &
mouse ORFs

Available for human,
mouse, & zebrafish

Available in lentiviral or
non-viral vectors

-

Expressway to Discovery



Omicslink™ Expression-ready clones

Applications & advantages

»  High-throughput and large scale protein production and purification

»  Ready for various functional assays, including protein immobilization,
cellular localization, and other functional assays

»  Suitable for reverse transfection arrays and nucleic acid programmable
protein arrays (NAPPA)

»  Resources and time savings

Expressway to Discovery



J ORF Clone Collections

> Human ORFs

> 21,000+ ORFs
> Fully sequenced

> Mouse ORFs

> ~15,000 genes
» ~13,000 unigue genes

» ORFs from other species
> Zebrafish
> etc



Promoters and Fusion Tags in Expression Systems

Promoters:

> CMV

> EFal

> Lenti/CMV/EFal

> T7

> Trac

> GAL1

> ACMNPV
polyhedrin

Fusion Tags:

YV VYV VYV V VYV VYV VY

Hisx6
Flag/3xFlag
GST

MBP

SUMO

GFP, YFP, RFP
3XHA

c-Myc

» Halo-Tag®

> AviTag™

» AviTag-IRES-Biotin Ligase

> Luciferase, secreted and
non-secreted

Mammalian Selection Markers:

» Puromycin
» Neomycin
» Hygromycin
> Blasticidin
> Zeomycin

-

Expressway to Discovery




J Clone Sets: Genome-wide or families

» CMV based mammalian expression ready
clone sets

» Untagged: No potential for tag effects
» C-terminal Flag
» C-terminal monomeric EGFP
> Lentiviral + CMV expression ready clone
sets
» Untagged: No potential for tag effects
» C-terminal V5
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Using untagged ORF clones

Why choose to NOT tag?

»  Tag could interfere with normal protein folding

»  Tag could interfere with normal protein activity

»  Tag could interfere with normal protein localization

»  Tag could create toxic fusion protein

»  Have native antibody available, tag not needed

Expressway to Discovery



Using untagged ORF clones

GeneCopoeia untagged expression vectors

Puromycin

cmv (—_  ORF [

pReceiver-M02

Expression Clone pReceiver-Lv105

Expression Clone

Packaging Elements

5 LTR and

polyA

Ampicillin

SV40 PolyA signal

-
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Using untagged ORF clones

Express native protein for phenotype

Tumor Weight

Tumor Volume (mm?3)

LV TNF-alpha

0 10 20 30 40
Day MDA-Tumors

Al-Zoubi, et al. (2013). Cell Cycle 12, 480

Used GeneCopoeia OmicsLink™ clone to demonstrate that TNFa
overexpression eliminates breast cancer growth in vivo

-
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Aplication Example: Validation of RNAI Silencing

9" UTR ¢ Full Length Protein coding ORF ¢ 3" UTR

MRNA S S
\ Y \ )
Y Y
v * oRE ﬂd’
dsRNA or shRNA R omicsLinkv 8
against UTRs :{W Exprossion Clane ,Jl
Transfect cells C %-—-&
o.;;,a
hsfec
<@ .C) tCe//
| a» S
‘ oy
l ;-
Silence GENE function No effect, function

rescue/recovery? _

Expressway to Discovery



J Why use tags?

» No native antibody available
» Enable purification

» Enhance solubility during purification

> Interaction with macromolecules

> Localization/live cell visualization



Applications and Advantages of Various Fusion Tags

Increase Cellular
Fusion Tag Purification Solubility ab IP Labeling
His6 + +/- +/-
Flag + +/- +
GST + + +
MBP + ++ +
His-MBP ++ + +
HA +
GFP +++
cMyc +
His-cMyc + +
His-AviTag ++ ++ ++
Sumo +++ +
His-Sumo ++ ++ +

-
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J Applications for tagged ORF clones

Protein tagging for purification

Tag
N-terminal tag

C-terminal tag

Tag



How to choose tagged ORF clones

Considerations for choosing N- or C-terminus

»  Choose end that is not buried in protein core

»  Choose end that does not disrupt localization (signal peptide)

Expressway to Discover



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Protein purification
' Features

His tag
>  6xHis tag permits use of
classic metal columns or

Bl Poten | e forputen

>  Can be fused at N- or C-
terminus

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Protein purification

His tag

Mc1

pReceiver-M77
Expression Clone

PReceiver-Mm01
Expression Clone

SV40 PolyA signal

-

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Protein purification

His tag

o
A
pReceiver-M01
Expression Clone

FOfZ)'?ﬁw?'?‘*)f

Qw:‘;‘,v S Cell-free

-Mammalian cells

-Bacteria

NN NN

SV40 PolyA signal

-Insect cells
-Etc.

Isolate proteins

-

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Affinity

Protein purification

His tag

Affinity-Tag and Desalting Purification

Affinity purification-
typically column or
beads (agarose or
magnetic)




Applications for tagged ORF clones

Protein purification
' Features

Flag tag

»  Small tag less likely to
interfere with protein
function

Flag Protein

DYKDDDDK >  Multiple applications:

Purification, western,
IP, IF

Protein Flag

»  Can place at N- or C-
DYKDDDDK terminus

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Protein purification

Flag tag

mMcC1

O‘p&

McC2

pReceiver-M13
Expression Clone

- pReceiver-Mm11
Expression Clone

SV40 PolyA signal

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Protein purification

Flag tag

(o)

)
- pReceiver-M11 " \
Expression Clone

FOfZ)'?ﬁw?'?‘*)f

Qw:‘;‘,v S Cell-free

-Mammalian cells

-Bacteria

NN NN

SV40 PolyA signal

-Insect cells
-Etc.

Lyse cells

-
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Applications for tagged ORF clones

Affinity

Protein purification

Flag tag

Affinity-Tag and Desalting Purification

Affinity purification-
typically column or
beads (agarose or
magnetic)




Applications for tagged ORF clones

Live cell imaging

GFP tag

GFP

Protein

Protein

GFP

Features

Classical fluorescent
marker from jellyfish

Multifunctional tag:
Usable for live cell
imaging, purification,
western, IP, & more

Can be fused at either N-
or C-termini

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Live cell imaging

GFP tag

MC1

Mc2

pReceiver-M03

Expression Clone

SV40 pA

-

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Live cell imaging

GFP tag

-Mammalian cells

A -Bacteria
SV40 pA ‘. g%z!\‘g/ ‘4~)<
NG I /5536 -Cell-free
-Insect cells
-Etc.

View cells under microscope

-

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Live cell imaging

HaloTag® 7

Halo

Protein

Protein

Halo

Features

Genetically engineered
derivative of a
dehalogenase

Multifunctional tag:
Usable for live cell
imaging, purification,
western, IP, & more

Efficiently forms a
covalent bond with
various synthetic
HaloTag® ligands

Can be fused at either N-
or C-termini

Expressway to Discovery



J Applications for tagged ORF clones

Live cell imaging
HaloTag® 7

Fluorophore or Halo Tag®
Affinity Ligands Proteins

W + o~ |[I£0> %\N’“'
W s LW
+ I~ .’“’"

Labeled or Attached
Halo Tag® Proteins




‘ Applications for tagged ORF clones

Live cell imaging
HaloTag® 7




Applications for tagged ORF clones

Pull-down

Features

Avi Tag™
»  Specific and reversible
binding of avidin or

: z streptavidin to biotin
Avi Protein

»  Biotinylated by biotin
ligase in vitro or in vivo

>  Can be fused at either N-
or C-termini

Protein Avi

»  Biotinylated by biotin
ligase in vitro or in vivo

»  Small tag less likely to
interfere with protein
function

Expressway to Discovery



Applications for tagged ORF clones

Pull-down
Avi Tag™
4:-,:( N
eo"é‘ OQA
o
o
x

pReceiver-M17
Expression Clone

pReceiver-M05
Expression Clone

SV40 PolyA signal

-
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Applications for tagged ORF clones

Pull-down

Avi Tag™

o)
2
pReceiver-M05 -\

Expression Clone

-Mammalian cells

-Bacteria
Mc , ‘“"QM?}HM el 3 :g
Vot  -Cell-free
-Insect cells
SV40 PolyA signal
-Etc.

Isolate proteins for western and/or mass
spectrometry

-

Expressway to Discovery



J Outline

» How to order GeneCopoeia ORF clones



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

My Account Shopping Cart
- ™

Questions? Call us toll-free

Expressway to Discovery 1-866-360-9531
Mon-Fri Sam-Spm EST

About GeneCopoeia | Products | Services | Resources | Technologies | Distributions

Please enter the keyword m m Advanced

Infect all cells

LN
Lentiviral cDNA, shRNA, miRNA... i‘\

...packaging kits and particles.

-

Expressway to Discovery

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

My Account Shopping Cart
- ™

Questions? Call us toll-free

Expressway to Discovery 1-866-360-9531
Mon-Fri Sam-Spm EST

About GeneCopoeia | Products | Services | Resources | Technologies | Distributions

Please enter the keyword m Search Genome-editing tools - TALEN and CRISPR products & services

Infect all cells

LN
Lentiviral cDNA, shRNA, miRNA... i‘\

...packaging kits and particles.

-

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

ORF cDNA clones | ORF donor clones | | Prometer clones | | gPCR primers | | shRNA clones || miRMA products | miRNA target clones | | Lentivirus | | Proteins

Learn more about

expression-ready ORF cDMA Search full-length ORF cDNA clones
clones collection

1. Simple search by gene symbol, aliases, description, nucleotide accession, Entrez gene ID, catalog or product 1D

) Select species:
Budget Friendly ORF @ Human+Mouse © Human © Mouse © Zebrafish
Clones S——
$199 and up Enter Keywoard(s): Sedrch, T
Mammalian, lentiviral
and Gateway clones at 2. Search by a specific field Available in mammalian,
next day shipping! Select species: lentiviral and Gateway
@ Human+Mouse © Human © Mouse © Zebrafish vectors
Search Clones: Selectfield:
@ Description ) symbols/Aliases
. @ Nucleotide Accession © UniGene ID EETS Bt Conds
- © Entrez Gene ID @ catalog/product ID
= Mouse
: éi;;ﬂgh Enter Keyword(s): Search;
= Shigella flexneri
3. Browse genes by signal pathway
Gene categories: = Over 50 signaling pathways

= Gene Symbols » Easyto search and quick to order

= Pathways
= Gene Groups
= Genes and Disease 4. Search by sequence homology (BLAST)
= 3Subcellular localization Select species:;
= Gene Ontology @ Human © Mouse © Zebrafish
Select sequence type: © Protein @ Nucleofide

Enter query sequence:

Submit.

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

ORF cDNA clones | ORF donor clones | Prometer clones | | gPCR primers | | shRNA clones | | miRMA products | | miRNA target clones

Learn more about

expression-ready ORF cDMA Search full-length ORF cDNA clones

clones collection

Budget Friendly ORF
Clones
$199 and up
Mammalian, lentiviral
and Gateway clones at
next day shipping!

Search Clones:

Mouse
Zebrafish
SARS

Shigella flexneri

Gene categories:

= Gene Symbols

= Pathways

= Gene Groups

= Genes and Disease

= Subcellular localization
= Gene Ontology

1. Simple search by
Select speciey/

@ Human+Nouse @ Humgh © Mouse
Enter Keyword(s)!
2. Search by a specific field
Select species:
@ Human+Mouse © Human © Mouse

Selectfield:

@ Description

@ Nucleotide Accession
@) Entrez Gene ID

Enter Keyword(s):

3. Browse genes by signal pathway
= Over 50 signaling pathways
= Easyto search and quick to order

4. Search by sequence homology (BLAST)
Select species:

® Human © Mouse © Zebrafish

@ Zebrafish
Search

© Zebrafish

) Symbols/Aliases
7 UniGene ID
) Catalogiproduct ID

Search

Select sequence type: @) Protein @ Nucleotide

Enter query sequence:

Submit

Lentiviruz | | Proteins

mbol, aliases, description, nucleotide accession, Entrez gene ID, catalog or product 1D

ORF clone sets

Available in mammalian,
lentiviral and Gateway

vectors

ORF cONA Exprassion Clones.

Expressway to Discovery

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

ORF cDNA clones | ORF donor clones | Prometer clones | | gPCR primers | | shRNA clones | | miRMA products | miRNA target clones | | Lentivirus | | Proteins

Learn more about

expression-ready ORF cDMA Search full-length ORF cDNA clones
clones collection

1. Simple search by gene symbol, aliases, description, nucleotide accession, Entrez gene ID, catalog or product 1D

Select species:
Budget Friendly ORF

@ Human+Mougs.—a man © Mouse © Zebrafish
Clones | E—
Enter Keyword({): S0x2 Search!
$199 and up yword( ORF clone sets

Mammalian, lentiviral
and Gateway clones at | 2 Search by aspecif| oo, Available in mammalian,
next day shipping! Si:ﬂECT species: SOX21 lentiviral and Gateway
@ Human+Moug vectors
Search Clones: Select field: SOx22
@ Description SOXZ5 Wliases
" © Nucleotide Ad 02 D e
- @ Entrez Gene | SOX271 roductID
= Mouse SOX28
= Febrafish s
. SARS Enter Keyword(s): Search,
= Shigella flexneri
3. Browse genes by signal pathway
Gene categories: = Over 50 signaling pathways

= Gene Symbols = Easyto search and quick to order

= Pathways
= Gene Groups
= Genes and Disease 4. Search by sequence homology (BLAST)
= 3Subcellular localization Select species:;
= Gene Ontology @ Human © Mouse © Zebrafish
Select sequence type: © Protein @ Nucleotide

Enter query sequence:

P - T
Submil

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

ORF cDNA clones  ORF donor clones

Learn more about

Premoter clones

gPCR primers

shRNA clones | | miRMA products || miRNA target clones

expression-ready ORF cDMA Search full-length ORF cDNA clones

clones collection

Budget Friendly ORF
Clones
$199 and up
Mammalian, lentiviral
and Gateway clones at
next day shipping!

Search Clones:

Mouse
Zebrafish
SARS

Shigella flexneri

Gene categories:

= Gene Symbols

= Pathways

= Gene Groups

= Genes and Disease

= Subcellular localization
= Gene Ontology

Lentiviruz | | Proteins

1. Simple search by gene symbol, aliases, description, nucleotide accession, Entrez gene ID, catalog or product 1D

Select species:

@) Human+Mouse @ Human |

Enter Keyward(s): S0X2|

7 Mouse © Zebr:;lﬂsh‘E

| sOx2
2. Searchbya gpemf SOX20
Select species:
_ SOX21
@ Human+Moug e
Select field:
@ Description SOXZ5 Wliases
= SOX26
) Mucleotide Ac| SOX27 1D
@ Entrez Gene | roductID
SOX28
Enter Keyword(s): Search;

3. Browse genes by signal pathway
= Over 50 signaling pathways
= Easyto search and quick to order

4. Search by sequence homology (BLAST)

Select species:

@ Human © Mouse
Select sequence type:

Enter query sequence:

Submit.

©) Zebrafish
© Protein @ Muclectide

ORF clone sets

Available in mammalian,
lentiviral and Gateway
vectors

OAF cONA Enprassion Clones.

-

Expressway to Discovery

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

My Account Shopping Cart
-y

Questions? Call us toll-free
Expressway to Discovery 1-866-360-9531
WMon-Fri Sam-5pm EST

About GeneCopoeia | Products Services Resources Technologies |  Distributions

Please enter the keyword m Advanced  Genome-editing tools - TALEN and CRISPR products & services

ORF cDNA clones | | ORF donor clones | | Promoter clones | | gPCR primers | | shRNA clones | | miRNA products | | miRNA target clones | | Lentivirus | | Proteins

Search Result: ORF Clones

Click Product 1D to select clones

mm peser ptio" —

NM_003106.3 SOX2 Human  Homo sapiens SRY (sex determining region Y)-box 2 (SOX2), MRNA. W

Page: 1 of1 Select page: 1

Search related products for "SOX2":

Promoter| qPCR| shIlNA| ml'RNA| miRNA target| Lentivirus| Protein

About us Products Custom Services Resources
GeneCopoeia fiew Clone collections Custom TALEM and TALE-TF

Contact GeneCopoeia Lentivira tem ( M promoter

COrder Support miRl olutions ( m 3" UTR target

Worldwide Distributions qPCR Arl Custom lentivirus Brochures and Product Profiles

Copyright@ 2001-2014 GeneCopoeia, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Expressway to Discovery

TM



Add clones to shopping cart to view shipping formats, prices and proceed with order

o Add to Shopping Cart

Mammalian (36) @ Lentiviral (96}

E Mammalian (36 types)

Selection Protea LT

O000OOODOoOO oo o

EX-T2547-M01
EX-T2547-MY7
EX-T2547-M51
EX-T2547-M02
EX-T2547-ME3
EX-T2547-MET
EX-T2547-M29
EX-T2547-M98
EX-T2547-M03
EX-T2547-M15
EX-T2547-M16
EX-T2547-M32
EX-T2547-M33
EX-T2547-M04

Bacterial (15}

CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV

Yeast (3)

Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian

Mammalian

Ingect (1}

Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Puromycin
Hygromycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin

Meomycin

Wheat germ (8}

Gateway (4)

M-His
C-His

C-His+IRES-eGFP

PIA
MIA
MIA
M-eGFP

Budget-friendly ()

C-eGFP(monomeric)

C-eGFP
M-e¥FP
C-eYFP
M-eCFP
C-eCFP
M-GST

How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Controlz and Kits (188}

A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
EK

pRecever-M01
pReceiver-M77
pReceiver-M51
pReceiver-M02
pRecever-MG68
pReceiver-M&7
pReceiver-Mm29
pReceiver-Mas
pRecever-M03
pReceiver-M15
pReceiver-M16
pReceiver-M3z2
pRecever-M33

pReceiver-Mi4

Expressway to Discovery

-

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Add clones to shopping cart to view shipping formats, prices and proceed with order

o Add to Shopping Cart

Mammalian (36) | Lentiviral (96) @ Bacterial (15} | Yeast (3} | Insect (1) | | Wheat germ (8) | Gateway (4) | Budget-friendhly (6) | Controlz and Kits (188}

E Mammalian (36 types)

Selection Protea LT

[ EX-T2547-M01 I Mammalian Meomycin M-His pRecever-M01
& EX-T2547-MTT CMY Mammalian Meomycin C-His A pReceiver-M77
& EX-T2547-M51 CMY Mammalian Meomycin C-His+IRES-eGFF A pReceiver-M51
= EX-T2547-M02 CMY Mammalian Meomycin INIA MNIA pReceiver-M02
[ EX-T2547-MG3 I Mammalian Puromycin [fA [IA pRecever-MG68
— EX-T2547-MG7T CMY Mammalian Hygromycin RN A pReceiver-M&7
a EX-T2547-MZ29 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-eGFP A pReceiver-Mm29
= EX-T2547-M98 CMY Mammalian Meomycin C-eGFP{monomeric) MNIA pReceiver-M9g
[ EX-T2547-M03 I Mammalian Meomycin C-eGFP [IA pRecever-M03
& EX-T2547-M15 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-eYFP A pReceiver-M15
& EX-T2547-M16 CMY Mammalian Meomycin Z-eYFF A pReceiver-M16
= EX-T2547-M32 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-eCFP MNIA pReceiver-M32
[ EX-T2547-M33 I Mammalian Meomycin C-eCFP [IA pRecever-M33
& EX-T2547-M04 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-GST EK pReceiver-Mi4

-

Expressway to Discovery



Add clones to shopping cart to view shipping formats, prices and proceed with order

o Add to Shopping Cart

Mammalian (36) @ Lentiviral (96}

E Mammalian (36 types)

Selection Protea LT

O000OOODOoOO oo o

EX-T2547-M01
EX-T2547-MY7
EX-T2547-M51
EX-T2547-M02
EX-T2547-ME3
EX-T2547-MET
EX-T2547-M29
EX-T2547-M98
EX-T2547-M03
EX-T2547-M15
EX-T2547-M16
EX-T2547-M32
EX-T2547-M33
EX-T2547-M04

Bacterial (15}

CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV

Yeast (3)

Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian

Mammalian

Ingect (1}

Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Puromycin
Hygromycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin

Meomycin

Wheat germ (8}

Gateway (4)

M-His
C-His

C-His+IRES-eGFP

PIA
MIA
MIA
M-eGFP

Budget-friendly ()

C-eGFP(monomeric)

C-eGFP
M-e¥FP
C-eYFP
M-eCFP
C-eCFP
M-GST

How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Controlz and Kits (188}

A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
A
MIA
EK

pRecever-M01
pReceiver-M77
pReceiver-M51
pReceiver-M02
pRecever-MG68
7

P 48
pRecever-M03
pReceiver-M15
pReceiver-M16
pReceiver-M3z2
pRecever-M33

pReceiver-Mi4

Expressway to Discovery

17 it G
pReceiver-Mm29

-

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

G c =_TM

www.genecopoeia.com

OmicsLink™ Expression Clone (CMV Promoter)

>

o
pPReceiver-M29(a,x,y) 2
Expression Clone

SV40 pA

Vector Features

Promoter CMV
Host Cell Mammalian
Bacterial selection antibiotic Ampicillin
Mammalian selection marker Yes
Tag eGFP

-

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Add clones to shopping cart to view shipping formats, prices and proceed with order

° Add to Shopping Cart

Mammalian (36) | Lentiviral (95} @ Bacterial (15} | Yeast (3} | Insect (1) | | Wheat germ (8} | Gateway (4) | Budget-friendhly (6) | Controls and Kits (188}

E Mammalian (36 types)

Selection Protea LT

[ EX-T2547-M01 I Mammalian Meomycin M-His pReceiver-Mi
[ EX-T2547-MTT CMY Mammalian Meomycin C-His [iA pReceiver-M77
[ EX-T2547-M51 CMY Mammalian Meomycin C-His+IRES-eGFF [iA, pReceiver-Ma1
= EX-T2547-M02 CMY Mammalian Meomycin INIA INIA pReceiver-Mo2
[ EX-T2547-MG3 I Mammalian Puromycin [fA [fA pReceiver-MG6a
— EX-T2547-MG7 CMY Mammalian Hygromycin RN [iA pReceiver-Ma7
EX-T2547-M29 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-eGFP [iA, pReceiver-M29
= EX-T2547-M98 CMY Mammalian Meomycin C-eGFP{monomeric) INIA pReceiver-M9g
[ EX-T2547-M03 I Mammalian Meomycin C-eGFP [fA pReceiver-M03
[ EX-T2547-M15 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-eYFP [iA pReceiver-M15
[ EX-T2547-M16 CMY Mammalian Meomycin Z-eYFFP [iA, pReceiver-M16
= EX-T2547-M32 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-eCFP INIA pReceiver-M32
[ EX-T2547-M33 I Mammalian Meomycin C-eCFP [fA pReceiver-M33
[ EX-T2547-M04 CMY Mammalian Meomycin M-G3T EK pReceiver-Mi4

-

Expressway to Discovery



Add clones to shopping cart to view shipping formats, prices and proceed with order

Mammalian (36)

E Mammalian (36 types)

Selection Protea LT

O000OOO=EOIOmOE O

EX-T2547-M01
EX-T2547-MY7
EX-T2547-M51
EX-T2547-M02
EX-T2547-ME3
EX-T2547-ME7
EX-T2547-M29
EX-T2547-M98
EX-T2547-M03
EX-T2547-M15
EX-T2547-M16
EX-T2547-M32
EX-T2547-M33
EX-T2547-M04

Lentiviral (96}

Bacterial (15}

CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV
CHV
CHv
CHV
CHV

Yeast (3)

Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian

Mammalian

Ingect (1}

Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Puromycin
Hygromycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin

Meomycin

Wheat germ (8}

Gateway (4)

M-His
C-His

C-His+IRES-eGFP

PIA
MIA
MIA
M-eGFP

Budget-friendly (6}

C-eGFP(monomeric)

C-eGFP
M-eYFP
C-eYFP
M-eCFP
C-eCFP
M-GST

How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Controls and Kits (188}

MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
EK

pReceiver-Mi
pReceiver-M77
pReceiver-Ma1
pReceiver-Mo2
pReceiver-MG6a
pReceiver-Ma7
pReceiver-M29
pReceiver-Mas
pReceiver-M03
pReceiver-M15
pReceiver-M16
pReceiver-M32
pReceiver-M33

pReceiver-Mi4

Expressway to Discovery

-
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How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Delivery format Close

Select delivery format

Standard delivery format for all other clones: Varies

Buy Catalog# Delivery format Delivery time

EX-T2547-M20 10pg purified plazmid 5-10 days

o Add to Shopping Cart

-

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

My Account Shopping Cart
-

Questions? Call us tol-free
Expressway fo Discovery 1-866-360-9531
Won-Fri 8am-5pm EST

About GeneCopoeia | Products | Services | Resources | Technologies | Distributions

Please enter the keyword m Advanced Genome-editing tools - TALEN and CRISPR products & services

Returning user? Login to be redirected automatically.
New user? Complete a one-step registration to be redirected automatically. Register now!

Your online account enables you to view prices, place an order and receive great savings for new technologies and products
developed by GeneCopoeia scientists.

Email:
[C] save the information far login automatically
Login Register

All information provided is protected by our privacy policy and is strictly confidential. If you have any questions about registration,
please call 866-360-9531 or email suppori@genecopoeia.com

About us Products Custom Services Resources
GeneCopoeia Overview Clone collections Custom TALEM and TALE-TF ORF cD

seneCopoeia Lentivir: te Custom promaoter Publ

pport miRNA solutions Custom TR target Manuals, Protocols, and

yridwide Distributions qPCR Arr ( m lentivirus Brochures and Product Profil

Copyright® 2001-2014 GeneCopoeia, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Expressway to Discovery

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

My Account Shopping Cart
-

Questions? Call us tol-free
Expressway fo Discovery 1-866-360-9531
Won-Fri 8am-5pm EST

About GeneCopoeia | Products | Services | Resources | Technologies | Distributions

Please enter the keyword m Advanced Genome-editing tools - TALEN and CRISPR products & services

Returning user? Login to be redirected automatically.

New user? Complete a one-step registration to be redirected automatically. Register now!

Your online account enables you to view prices, place an order and receive great savings for new technologies and products
developed by GeneCopoeia scientists.

All information provided is protected by our privacy policy and is strictly confidential. If you have any questions about registration,
please call 866-360-9531 or email suppori@genecopoeia.com

About us Products Custom Services Resources
GeneCopoeia Overview Clone collections Custom TALEM and TALE-TF ORF cD
seneCopoeia Lentivir: te Custom promaoter Publ

pport miRNA solutions Custom TR target Manuals, Protocols, and
wrldwide Distributions qPCR ArT ( m lentivirus Brochures and Product Profil

Copyright® 2001-2014 GeneCopoeia, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Expressway to Discovery

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Cuestions? Call us tol-free

Expressway fo Discovery Yon F1rﬁnzﬁ$fpﬂr;‘3§21
il = =& 2 =

About GeneCopoeia Products Services | Resources Technologies Distributions

Please enter the keyword

ﬂ m Advanced Genome-editing tools - TALEN and CRISPR products & services

Shopping Cart

e

ORF expression clone for SOX2(NM_003106.3)
EX-T2547-M29 £05.00 564.00 -( CEED
! (Purified plasmid) il

Total (USS): 564.00

Promotion Code:

List Price | Discount Price
(us$) (Us$)

Related products:
To view prices and proceed with order, check ‘Buy, and then click on ‘Add to Shopping Cart button

m Catalog#

[[] EX-NEG-M29 | Empty control vector for pReceiver-M29
HSHO17628  shRNA against ORF clone #T2547
Variable Anti-tag antibodies (GFP, Myc, His, HA, GST, D tag - also known as FLAG tag) 20% off when purchased with a clone

° Add to Shopping Cart @ Empty Shopping cart o Checkout

== Backto product page  MNew search ==

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Cuestions? Call us tol-free

Expressway fo Discovery Yon F1rﬁnzﬁ$fpﬂr;‘3§21
il = =& 2 =

About GeneCopoeia Products Services | Resources Technologies Distributions

Please enter the keyword

ﬂ m Advanced Genome-editing tools - TALEN and CRISPR products & services

Shopping Cart

e

ORF expression clone for SOX2(NM_003106.3)
EX-T2547-M29 £05.00 564.00 -( CEED
! (Purified plasmid) il

Total (USS): 564.00

Promotion Code:

List Price | Discount Price
(us$) (Us$)

Related products:
To view prices and proceed with order, check ‘Buy, and then click on ‘Add to Shopping Cart button

m Catalog#

[[] EX-NEG-M29 | Empty control vector for pReceiver-M29
HSHO17628  shRNA against ORF clone #T2547
Variable Anti-tag antibodies (GFP, Myc, His, HA, GST, D tag - also known as FLAG tag) 20% off when purchased with a clone

° Add to Shopping Cart @ Empty Shopping cart o Checkout

== Back to product page

ew search ==

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Add clones to shopping cart to view shipping formats, prices and proceed with order

° Add to Shopping Cart

Mammalian (36) @ Lentiviral (96}

= Mammalian (36 types)

Bacterial (15}

Yeast (3)

Ingect (1)

Wheat germ (8) | Gateway (4) | Budget-friendhy (6)

Controls and Kits (188}

Selection Protea LT

[ EX-T2547-M01
[ EX-T2547-MY7
— EX-T2547-M51

EX-T2547-M02

1 | [<]

EX-T2547-ME3
EX-T2547-ME7
EX-T2547-M29
EX-T2547-M98
EX-T2547-M03
EX-T2547-M15
EX-T2547-M16
EX-T2547-M32
EX-T2547-M33
EX-T2547-M04

OO0 Do Do @O

CHV
CHV
CHV
ChV
CHV
CHV
CHV
ChV
CHV
CHV
CHV
ChV
CHV
CHV

Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian

Mammalian

Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Puromycin
Hygromycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin

Meomycin

M-His

C-His
C-His+IRES-2GFP
MNIA

MIA

A

M-eGFP
C-eGFP{monomeric)
C-eGFP

M-eYFP

C-eYFP

M-eCFP

C-eCFP

M-G3T

MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
EK

pReceiver-Mi
pReceiver-M77
pReceiver-Ma1
pReceiver-M0O2
pReceiver-MG6a
pReceiver-Ma7
pReceiver-M29
pReceiver-M9a
pReceiver-M03
pReceiver-M15
pReceiver-M16
pReceiver-M3z2
pReceiver-M33

pReceiver-Mi4

-

Expressway to Discovery

TM



Add clones to shopping cart to view shipping formats, prices and proceed with order

° Add to Shopping Cart

Mammalian (36) @ Lentiviral (96}

= Mammalian (36 types)

Selection Protea LT

O0O0ODOoDo Do OE o o

EX-T2547-M01
EX-T2547-MY7
EX-T2547-M51
EX-T2547-M02
EX-T2547-ME3
EX-T2547-ME7
EX-T2547-M29
EX-T2547-M98
EX-T2547-M03
EX-T2547-M15
EX-T2547-M16
EX-T2547-M32
EX-T2547-M33
EX-T2547-M04

Bacterial (15}

CHV
CHV
CHV
ChV
CHV
CHV
CHV
ChV
CHV
CHV
CHV
ChV
CHV
CHV

Yeast (3)

Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian
Mammalian

Mammalian

Ingect (1)

Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Puromycin
Hygromycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin
Meomycin

Meomycin

Wheat germ (8)

Gateway (4)

M-His
C-His

C-His+IRES-eGFP

PIA
MIA
MIA
M-eGFP

Budget-friendly ()

C-eGFP{monomeric)

C-eGFP
M-eYFP
C-eYFP
M-eCFP
C-eCFP
M-GST

How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Controls and Kits (188}

MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
MIA
MIA
PIA
MIA
EK

pReceiver-Mi
pReceiver-M77
51

p
pReceiver-Ma7

v

pReceiver-M29
pReceiver-M9a
pReceiver-M03
pReceiver-M15
pReceiver-M16
pReceiver-M3z2
pReceiver-M33

pReceiver-Mi4

Expressway to Discovery

pReceiver-M0O2

-

TM



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Delivery format

Select delivery format

Standard delivery format for budget-friendly clone collection: Bacterial stock

Buy Catalog#

Delivery format

Bacterial stock

Delivery time

Mext day shipment

@ |EX-T2547-M02-B
o |EX-T2547-M02-10

10pg purified plasmid

3-5 days (add 550)

EX-TZ2347-M02-50

S0pg purified plasmid

3-5 days (add 5100}

° Add to Shopping Cart

=] Close

-

Expressway to Discovery
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How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

My Account Shopping Cart
-

Cuestions? Call us tol-free
Expressway fo Discovery Yon F1rﬁnzﬁ$fpﬂr;‘3§21
il = =& 2 =

About GeneCopoeia Products Services | Resources Technologies Distributions

Please enter the keyword ﬂ m Advanced  Genome-editing tools - TALEN and CRISPR products & services

Shopping Cart

List Price | Discount Price
Catalog# Description

EX.T2547-M29 ORF expression clone for SOX2(NM_003106.3) 805.00 564.00 Updata
(Purified plasmid) Uiy
ORF expression clone for SOX2(NM_003106.3)
EX-T2547-M02-B , 495.00 () Update WG Dolete §
' (Bacterial stock) ! i .

Total (US$):  739.00

Promotion Code:

* Discount applies to: (1) control clones when purchased together with non-contral clones in the same corresponding vector (type); (2) ORF clones
when purchased together with the same ORF product 1D in a different vector type.

Related products:
Toview prices and proceed with order, check 'Buy’, and then click on "Add to Shopping Cart’ button

m Catalog# Description

[  EX-NEG-M29 | Emply control vectar for pReceiver-M29
HSHO17628 | shRMA against ORF clone #T2547
Variable Anti-tag antibodies (GFP, Myc, His, HA, GST, D tag - also known as FLAG tag) 20% off when purchased with a clone

GRS CEEETI

== Back to product page Mew search ==

Expressway to Discovery



How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

|M°_:f' . D@ﬂh

- — e - = m— - -
I = Home - PubMed - NCEI | + ’—
6 J www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed v i C E’— Google pel ﬂ - { ﬁ
(3 Quote form ﬁ SugarCRM ({3 GeneCase @ Citrzx Online Secure Lo... Genome databases 2¥ Google Maps Literature | | MARC Train | Marylan... [£] Metro - Rail - Maps - R... Seminar calendars »

% NCBI Resources (¥ How To [ Sign in to NCBI

PubfQederr  puomed -

US National Library of Medicine
National Institutes of Health Advanced HE!||J

' PubMed

PubMed comprises more than 23 million citations for biomedical literature from ubMed Commons
MEDLIME, life science journals, and onling books. Citations may include links to

m

full-text content from PubMed Central and publisher web sites.

Using PubMed PubMed Tools More Resources
PubMed Quick Start Guide PubMed Mabile MeSH Database

Full Text Articles Single Citation Matcher Journals in MCBI Databases
PubMed FAQs Batch Citation Matcher Clinical Trials

PubMed Tutorials Clinical Queries E-Utilities

MNew and Moteworthy ) Topic-Specific Queries LinkOut

-
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How do | order a GeneCopoeia clone?

Ready-to-express ORF clone pricing

Clone type List price 30% off promotional price (through
February 28)

Viral & non-viral ~ Start at $805.00 Start at $564.00
Budget-friendly  Start at $250.00 Start at $199.00

Secondary clones Start at $175.00 Start at $175.00

Expressway to Discovery



Budget-friendly expression clones

What are budget-friendly expression clones?

»  >20,000 human ORF clones

»  Some ready for next-day shipping

»  C-Flag tagged (non-viral only) or untagged

>  CMV promoter

> Available in non-viral & lentiviral vectors

Expressway to Discovery



J Clone Sets: Genome-wide or families

» CMV based mammalian expression ready
clone sets

» Untagged: No potential for tag effects
» C-terminal Flag
» C-terminal monomeric EGFP
> Lentiviral + CMV expression ready clone
sets
» Untagged: No potential for tag effects
» C-terminal V5



Clone Sets: Genome-wide Coverage

Human whole genome mammalian expression clone sets (no tag)

Human mammalian expression clone sets (no tag)

Human whole genome mammalian expression clone sets (with C-
terminal Flag tag)

Human mammalian expression clone sets (with C-terminal Flag

tag)

Human whole genome lentiviral expression clone sets (with no

tag)

Human lentiviral expression clone sets (with no tag)

Human whole genome Gateway® PLUS™ shuttle clone sets (no

promoter)

Human Gateway® PLUS™ shuttle clone sets (no promoter)

12,841

Varies
depending
on set

12,579

Varies
depending
on set

12,651
Varies

depending
on set

14,087
Varies

depending
on set

16,096

Varies
depending
on set

13,766

Varies
depending
on set

15,799

Varies
depending
on set

18,660
Varies

depending
on set

Non-viral

Non-viral

Non-viral

Non-viral

Lentiviral

Lentiviral

Gateway®

Gateway®



Clone Sets: Gene families

R Features

U Cytokines & cytokine . .
receptors >  Non-viral: Expression-

Human Drug target genes ready, untagged or C-

terminal FLAG-tagged
Human GPCRs

Human Histones
Human ~ Fi>tone modiication >  Lentiviral: Expression-
4 ready with native protein

Human lon channels expression

Human Kinases

Human Membrane-bound proteins > Gateway® PLUS

e Nuclear hormone shuttle vectors: No
receptors promoter

Human Phosphatases

Human Proteases »  Custom-made sets

Human Secretory proteins available

Human Transcription factors

Various Custom-selected

-

Expressway to Discovery



J GeneCopoeia ORF clones

Other GeneCopoeia ORF clone
products




GeneCopoeia genome editing services

Safe Harbor Site integration with ORF clones

= AAVS1 locus €

AAVS1TALEN pair bGH poly-A

@DSB ORF (X Efl (>—( GFP

Puro

pDonor-SHO1

Sv40 poly-A

[ R ;
L AMP' G—( pUC ori

AAVS1 HA-Right

[ Analysis of GENE Knocked-In ]

Features

»  Over 18,000 sequence-verified human ORFs available

»  Inserted between AAVS1 sites for ready safe harbor integration using
TALEN

-
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ORFEXPRESS™ Gateway® PLUS clones

5’ UTR l Full-Length Protein Coding ORF l 3’UTR

] |
Start Stop
MCl MC2
au\.\ attL 2
ORFEXPRESS™ Gateway®

PLUS Shuttle Clones
Gateway® PLUS Restriction
Recombination Enzyme

OO Q_)L)

C1 MC2

Expression Clones

Features

Carry both recombination
and multiple cloning sites

20,000 human, 15,000
mouse clones

Simple & rapid transfer of
protein-coding ORFs into
any Gateway destination
expression vector

Available with and without
stop codons

Contain ribosomal binding
sites (Shine Dalgarno,
Kozak) for optimal
translational context

-

Expressway to Discovery



J GeneCopoeia Products & Services

Stable cell
lines

A
Lentivirus shRNA

~_ v 7

ORF
clones

SN

Proteins qPCR




Summary

»  GeneCopoeia OmicsLink™ clones are full-length ORF clones
for human, mouse, & other systems, ready to express
without any tedious cloning or verification steps

» GeneCopoeia OmicsLink™ ready-to-express clones come
either untagged or with a large variety of functional tags for
virtually any application

»  GeneCopoeia is the only provider of genome-wide untagged
expression-ready ORF clones. All expression-ready clones are
sequence-verified & guaranteed

»  Protein fusion tags can greatly facilitate your goals of
detecting, purifying, and localizing your protein of interest

»  Ordering OmicsLink™ ready-to-express clones from
GeneCopoeia is as easy & convenient as the click of a mouse

Expressway to Discover



Thank you!

If you have any additional
questions, please call

1-866-360-9531
Or visit us on the web:
WWW.genecopoeia.com

GeneCopoeia, Inc.
9260 Medical Center Drive Suite 101
Rockville, Maryland USA 20850



